
First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?
Alex Acero a.acero@ieee.org Apple No
Gilles Adda gadda@limsi.fr LIMSI/CNRS No
Felix Albu felix.albu@valahia.ro Valahia University of Targoviste No
Toomas Altosaar Toomas.Altosaar@gmail.com Aalto University No
Walter Andrews waltandrews@ieee.org Raytheon BBN Technologies No
Afsaneh Asaei afsaneh.asaei@idiap.ch Idiap Research Institute No
Geraldine Bailly gerard.bailly@gipsa-lab.grenoble-inp.fr GIPSA-Lab No
Plinio Barbosa pabarbosa.unicampbr@gmail.com State University of Campinas, Brazil No
laurent besacier laurent.besacier@imag.fr LIG/University of Grenoble No
Anne Bonneau anne.bonneau@loria.fr CNRS (French National Center of Research) No
Hynek Boril borilh@gmail.com University of Texas at Dallas, Center of Robust Speech Systems No
Gilles Boulianne gilles.boulianne@crim.ca Centre de recherche Informatique de Montreal No
Ian Burnett Iansburnett@gmail.com RMIT University, Melbourne, Australia No
Carlos Busso busso@utdallas.edu The University of Texas at Dallas No
Asli Celikyilmaz asli.ca@live.com Microsoft No
Milos Cernak milos.cernak@idiap.ch Idiap Research Institute No
Jan Cernocky cernocky@fit.vutbr.cz Brno University of Technology No
Navin Chatlani navin.chatlani@intel.com Intel Corporation No
Ciprian Chelba ciprian.chelba@gmail.com Google, Inc., United States No
Nancy Chen nfychen@i2r.a-star.edu.sg Institute for Infocomm Research No
Xin Chen xin.chen@pearson.com Pearson KT No
Zhixin Chen zhixin.chen@intel.com Intel Corporation No
Rathinavelu Chengalvarayan rathi@research.att.com AT&T Labs No
Jen-Tzung Chien jtchien@nctu.edu.tw National Chiao Tung University No
Gerard Chollet gerard.chollet@telecom-paristech.fr CNRS No
Kenneth Church Kenneth.Ward.Church@gmail.com IBM No
Andre Coy andre.coy@gmail.com University of the West Indies No
Geraldine Damnati geraldine.damnati@orange-ftgroup.com France Telecom - Orange Labs No
Renato De Mori rdemori@cs.mcgill.ca Mc Gill University No
Kris Demuynck Kris.Demuynck@UGent.be Ghent university, Electronics and Information Systems No
Huiqun Deng huid@ieee.org Dolby Laboratories No
Dimitrios Dimitriadis ddim@research.att.com AT&T Labs No
Mounya Elhilali mounya@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University No
Khaled El-Maleh kelmaleh@qualcomm.com Qualcomm Inc. No
Hakan Erdogan haerdogan@sabanciuniv.edu Sabanci University, Turkey No
Engin Erzin eerzin@ku.edu.tr Koc University No
Georgios Evangelopoulos gevang@mit.edu Massachusetts Institute of Technology No
Nicholas Evans evans@eurecom.fr EURECOM No
Mauro Falcone falcone@fub.it Fondazione Ugo Bordoni No
Mauro Falcone falcone@fub.it Fondazione Ugo Bordoni No
Tiago Falk falk@emt.inrs.ca INRS-EMT, University of Quebec No
Sadaoki Furui furui@cs.titech.ac.jp Tokyo Institute of Technology No

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Venkata Gadde vegadde@cisco.com Cisco Systems No
Sriram Ganapathy ganapathy@jhu.edu IBM T.J. Watson Research Center No
Suryakanth Gangashetty svg@iiit.ac.in IIIT Hyderabad, India No
Giulia Garau giulia.garau@idiap.ch Idaip Research Institute, Switzerland No
Daniele Giacobello giacobello@gmail.com Beats Electronics No
Diego Giuliani giuliani@fbk.eu FBK- Fondazione Bruno Kessler No
James Glass glass@mit.edu United States No
James Glass glass@mit.edu Massachusetts Institute of Technology No

Christian Gollan christian.gollan@rwth-aachen.de Nuance Communication, Inc. No

Yifan Gong yifan.gong@live.com Microsoft.com No
Philippe Gournay Philippe.Gournay@USherbrooke.ca Universite de Sherbrooke No
Evandro Gouveau evandro.gouvea@ieee.org AT&T No
Rodrigo Guido guido@ifsc.usp.br USP No
Ricardo Gutierrez-Osuna rgutier@cse.tamu.edu Texas A&M University, Computer Science and Engineering No
Reinhold Haeb-Umbach haeb@nt.uni-paderborn.de University of Paderborn, Germany No
Kyu Han kjhan@us.ibm.com IBM T. J. Watson Research Center No
Mark Handy mark@kenjiva.net KenJiva Energy Systems No
Naomi Harte nharte@tcd.ie Trinity College Dublin No
Jahid Hassan jahidapee52@gmail.com Rajshahi University No
Rajesh Hegde rajeshhegde70@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur No
Georg Heigold heigold@google.com Google No
Inma Hernaez inma.hernaez@ehu.es University of the Basque Country No
Javier Hernando javier.hernando@upc.edu Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya No
Keikichi Hirose hirose@gavo.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp University of Tokyo No
Wendy Holmes holmesw@avaya.com Avaya No
Songfang Huang s.f.huang@ed.ac.uk IBM T.J. Watson Research Center / University of Edinburgh No
Donato Impevido d.impedovo@di.uniba.it University of Bari No
Hui Jiang hj@cse.yorku.ca York University No
Michael Johnson mike.johnson@mu.edu Marquette University No
Denis Jouvet denis.jouvet@inria.fr LORIA - INRIA No
Denis Jouvet denis.jouvet@inria.fr LORIA - INRIA No
Samudravijaya K samudravijaya@gmail.com Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai No
Alexander Kain kaina@ohsu.edu OHSU / CSLU No
Kaustubh Kale kalekaustubh@ieee.org Motorola Inc. No
Kaustubh Kalgaonkar kakalgao@microsoft.com Microsoft No
Ozlem Kalinli ozlem.kalinli@ieee.org Sony Computer Entertainment America No
Hong-Goo Kang hgkang@yonsei.ac.kr Yonsei University No
Athanasios Katsamanis nkatsam@cs.ntua.gr National Technical University of Athens No
Tatsuya Kawahara kawahara@i.kyoto-u.ac.jp Kyoto University No
Abbas Khosravani a.khosravani@aut.ac.ir Amirkabir University of Technology No
Hong Kook Kim hkkim@ieee.org Gwangju Institute of Science and Technology No
Brian Kingsbury bedk@us.ibm.com IBM Research No



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Constantine Kotropoulos costas@aiia.csd.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki No
Romain Laroche romain.laroche@orange.com Orange Labs No
Kong Aik Lee kalee@i2r.a-star.edu.sg Institute for Infocomm Research No
Roch Lefebvre Roch.Lefebvre@USherbrooke.ca UniversitÃ© de Sherbrooke No
Qi Li qili@ieee.org Li Creative Technologies, Inc. No
Qi (Peter) Li qili@ieee.org LcT, USA No
Zhenhua Ling zhling@ustc.edu.cn University of Science and Technology of China No
Xunying Liu xunying.liu@gmail.com Cambridge University No
Yang Liu yangl@hlt.utdallas.edu University of Texas at Dallas No
Chaojun Liu chaojunl@microsoft.com Microsoft No
Fei Liu feiliu@hlt.utdallas.edu Bosch Research No
Jia Liu liuj@tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University, Beijing, China No
Wenju Liu lwj@nlpr.ia.ac.cn NLPR, Institute of Automation, Chinese Academy of Sciences No
Bin Ma mabin@i2r.a-star.edu.sg Institute for Infocomm Research, Singapore No
Ranniery Maia ranniery.maia@crl.toshiba.co.uk Toshiba Research Europe Limited No
Andreas Maier andreas.maier@fau.de University Erlangen-Nuremberg No
Brian Mak mak@cse.ust.hk The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology No
Arindam Mandal marindam@gmail.com SRI International No
Sukanya Mandal sukanya@ieee.org Capgemini No
Tomoko Matsui tmatsui@ism.ac.jp Institute of Statistical Mathematics No
Alan McCree alan.mccree@ieee.org Johns Hopkins HLTCOE No
Vikramjit Mitra vikramjitmitra@speech.sri.com Speech Technology and Research Lab, SRI International No

Aanchan Kumar Mohan am@malaspina-labs.com Malaspina Labs No

Athanasios Mouchtaris mouchtar@ics.forth.gr University of Crete / FORTH-ICS No
Emily Mower Provost emilykmp@umich.edu University of Michigan No
Ludek Muller muller@kky.zcu.cz University of West Bohemia No
Edris Naderan edris@ieee.org National technical university of Ukraine No
Mahesh Nandwana mahesh.nandwana@gmail.com SRI International No
Sridhar Krishna Nemala siris.krishna@gmail.com Audience Inc No
Elmar Noeth noeth@informatik.uni-erlangen.de Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-Nuremberg No
Eva Navas eva.navas@ehu.es University of the Basque Country No
Oliver Niebuhr niebuhr@isfas.uni-kiel.de General Linguistics, University of Kiel, Germany No
Alfonso Ortega ortega@unizar.es University of Zaragoza No
Mari Ostendorf mo@ee.washington.edu University of Washington No
Zhijian Ou ozj@tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Mukund Padmanabhan mukund@rentec.com Renaissance Technologies No
Vijay Parsa parsa@nca.uwo.ca University of Western Ontario No
sarangarajan parthasarathy sarangp@microsoft.com Microsoft No
Shashikant Patil sspatil@ieee.org SVKM NMIMS No
Hemant Patil hemant_patil@daiict.ac.in DA-IICT Gandhinagar No
Antonio Peinado amp@ugr.es Universidad de Granada No
Thomas Pellegrini thomas.pellegrini@gmail.com University of Toulouse III No



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Michael Picheny picheny@us.ibm.com IBM TJ Watson Res Ctr No
Eric Plourde eric.plourde@usherbrooke.ca Université de Sherbrooke No
Long Qin long.qin@mmodal.com M*Modal Inc No
Ravi Ramachandran ravi@rowan.edu Rowan University No

Spyros Raptis spy@ilsp.gr

Institute for Language and Speech Processing / Research Center 

"Athena" No
Steve Renals s.renals@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh No
Giuseppe Riccardi riccardi@disi..unitn.it University of Trento No
Luis Javier Rodriguez-Fuentes luisjavier.rodriguez@ehu.es University of the Basque Country No
Masoud Rouhizadeh mrouhizadeh@gmail.com Johns Hopkins University No
Victoria Sanchez victoria@ugr.es University of Granada No
Abhijeet Sangwan abhijeet.sangwan@utdallas.edu The University of Texas at Dallas No
Murat Saraclar muratsaraclar@ieee.org Bogazici University No
Aniruddha Satoskar ansatoskar@gmail.com Cirrus Logic No
Thomas Schaaf thomas.schaaf@ieee.org Multimodal Technologies Inc. No
Nicolas Scheffer Nicolas.scheffer@ieee.org SRI International No
Ralf Schlueter schlueter@cs.rwth-aachen.de RWTH Aachen University No
Armin Sehr sehr@beuth-hochschule.de Beuth Hochschule für Technik Berlin No
Deep Sen dsen@ieee.org Qualcomm No
Izhak Shafran zakshafran@gmail.com CSLU/OHSU No
Koichi Shinoda shinoda@cs.titech.ac.jp Tokyo Institute of Technology No
Satyendr Singh satyendr@gmail.com BML Munjal University, Gurgaon No
Sabato Siniscalchi marco.siniscalchi@unikore.it Università degli Studi di Enna Kore No
Man-hung Siu msiu@bbn.com Raytheon BBN Technologies No
Sunil Sivadas sunil.sivadas@gmail.com Institute for Infocomm Research No
Raymond Slyh r.slyh@ieee.org Air Force Research Laboratory No
Axel Splinge axel.plinge@tu-dortmund.de TU Dortmund University No
Thippur Sreenivas tvsree@ece.iisc.ernet.in Indian Institute of Science No
Stefan Steidl stefan.steidl@fau.de Friedrich-Alexander University Erlangen-Nuremberg No
Andreas Stolcke stolcke@icsi.berkeley.edu Microsoft Research No
Yannis Stylianou yannis@csd.uoc.gr University of Crete No
Xie Sun xie.sun@nuance.com Nuance Communications No
Zheng-Hua Tan zt@es.aau.dk Aalborg University No
Antonio Teixeira ajst@ua.pt University of Aveiro No
Fabio Tesser fabio.tesser@gmail.com CNR No
Michael Tjalve michael.tjalve@microsoft.com Microsoft No
Yu Tsao yu.tsao@citi.sinica.edu.tw Academia Sinica No
Gokhan Tur gokhan.tur@ieee.org Microsoft Research No
Vivek Tyagi vivek1900us@gmail.com IBM Research India No
Rogier van Dalen rcv25@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge No
Sebastian Varges sebastian.varges@gmail.com University of Trento No
Stephen Voran svoran@its.bldrdoc.gov Institute for Telecommunication Sciences No



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Dong Wang wangdong99@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Hsin-Min Wang whm@iis.sinica.edu.tw Academia Sinica No
Longbiao Wang wang@vos.nagaokaut.ac.jp Nagaoka University of Technology No
Christian Wellekens welleken@eurecom.fr Institut Eurecom No
Luis Weruaga weruaga@ieee.org Khalifa University of Science, Technology & Research No
Donald Williamson williads@indiana.edu Indiana University No
Xuesong Yang xuesongyxs@gmail.com Amazon No
Dongsuk Yook yook@voice.korea.ac.kr Korea University No
Dong Yu dongyu@microsoft.com Microsoft Research No
Ilija Zeljkovic ilija@research.att.com AT&T Labs - Research No
Chao Zhang cz277@cam.ac.uk University of Cambridge No
Yongxin Zhang yongxin.zhang@ieee.org Qualcomm Inc No
Zhengyou Zhang zhang@microsoft.com Microsoft Research No
Chi Zhang handsomechi@gmail.com Carnegie Speech Company No
Le Zhang lzhang@bbn.com Raytheon BBN Technologies No
Yi Zhang yizhang62@gmail.com CSR plc No
Yunxin Zhao zhaoy@missouri.edu University of Missouri No

Thomas Zheng fzheng@tsinghua.edu.cn Center for Speech and Language Technologies, Tsinghua University No
Xinhui Zhou zxinhui@umd.edu University of Maryland, College Park No
Xiaodan Zhuang xiaodan.zhuang@gmail.com Raytheon BBN Technologies No
Harishchandra Dubey harishchandra.dubey@utdallas.edu The University of Texas at Dallas Yes
Daniele Giacobello giacobello@gmail.com Aalborg University Yes
Gernot Kubin g.kubin@ieee.org Graz  University of Technology, Austria Yes
Benjamin Lambert benlambert@cmu.edu CMU Yes
Byung Suk Lee bsl@ee.columbia.edu Columbia Universiy Yes
Gang Liu liugang.usa@gmail.com University of Texas at Dallas Yes
Liang Lu liang.lu@ed.ac.uk The Univeristy of Edinburgh Yes
Jean Maillard jean@maillard.it University of Cambridge Yes
Kannu Mehta kannumehta@gmail.com IIT Roorkee Yes
Mohammad Nasiruddin nasiruddin@uap-bd.edu University of Asia Pacific Yes
Parag Puranik paragvpuranik@gmail.com Nagpur University Yes
Long Qin lqin@cs.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University Yes
Chao Qin cqin@ucmerced.edu University of California, Merced Yes
Shivesh Ranjan shivesh.ranjan@utdallas.edu University of Texas at Dallas Yes
M. Sahidullah sahidullahmd@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur Yes
Ali Sarafnia sarafnia@gmail.com Concordia University Yes
Sajad Shirali-Shahreza shirali@cs.toronto.edu University of Toronto Yes
Raphael Ullmann raphael.ullmann@idiap.ch Idiap Research Institute Yes
Cassia Valentini Botinhao C.Valentini-Botinhao@sms.ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh Yes
Ravichander Vipperla ravichander.vipperla@gmail.com University of Edinburgh Yes
William Yang Wang yww@cs.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University Yes



First Name Last Name Email Address: Enter Your Affiliation (University, Company, etc.)

Are you a 

student?

Speech and Language Processing TC Affiliate Members

Yongqiang Wang yw293@cam.ac.uk Cambridge University Yes
Zhizheng Wu wuzz@ntu.edu.sg Nanyang Technological University Yes
Erich Zwyssig erich.zwyssig@ieee.org The University of Edinburgh Yes

Total: 211
SPL Members


